
Administration

Staff Name Position Phone Email Photo

Jeff Bunyon Director Of Athletics 978-692-5570
Ext. 7408

jbunyon@westfordk12.us

Danielle Mendonca Athletic Admin.
Assistant

978-692-5570
Ext. 7421

dmendonca@westfordk12.us

Bill Bombaci Athletic Trainer 978-692-5570
Ext. 7433

bbmobaci@westfordk12.us

Catherine Casey Blanchard
Athletics Coordinator

978-692-5582
Ext. 6193

ccasey@westfordk12.us

Roberta Oehley Stony Brook
Athletics Coordinator

978-692-2708
Ext. 6756

roehley@westfordk12.us



Jim Antonelli Principal 978-692-5570
Ext. 7404

jantonelli@westfordk12.us

Betsy Murphy Dean of Students 978-692-5570
Ext. 7416

bmurphy@westfordk12.us

Dan Twomey Dean of Students 978-692-5570
Ext. 7403

dtwomey@westfordk12.us

Bob Ware Dean of Students 978-692-5570
Ext. 7438

bware@westfordk12.us



Coaching Staff

Season Sport Head Coach Email Photo

Fall Cheer Dawn Priest varsitycheerwa@gmail.com

Fall Crew - Boys Cate Lacroix clacroix@westfordk12.us

Fall Crew - Girls Joanna McNutt jlm488@cornell.edu

Fall Cross Country - Boys Scott Hafferkamp shafferkamp@westfordk12.us

Fall Cross Country - Girls Phil Archambault parchambault@westfordk12.us



Fall Field Hockey Cheri Fisher cfisher@westfordk12.us

Fall Football Bruce Rich brich@westfordk12.us

Fall Golf Dave Delong ddelong@westfordk12.us

Fall Soccer - Boys Jeff Lamy jefflamy19@hotmail.com

Fall Soccer - Girls Tracy Capone tcapone44@verizon.net



Fall Volleyball - Girls Brandon Eang beang@westfordk12.us

Winter Alpine Ski - Boys Erik Ruhmann eruhmann@westfordk12.us

Winter Alpine Ski - Girls Erik Ruhmann eruhmann@westfordk12.us

Winter Basketball - Boys Chris Bramanti cbramanti@westfordk12.us

Winter Basketball - Girls Russ Coward rcoward@westfordk12.us



Winter Cheer Dawn Priest varsitycheerwa@gmail.com

Winter Crew - Boys Cate Lacroix clacroix@westfordk12.us

Winter Crew - Girls Joanna McNutt jlm488@cornell.edu

Winter Gymnastics Stephanie Coburn stephanie.coburn119@gmail.com

Winter Ice Hockey - Boys Bob Carpenter bobcarpenter29@gmail.com



Winter Ice Hockey - Girls Jim Geraghty jimgeraghty77@aol.com

Winter Indoor Track - Boys Phil Archambault parchambault@westfordk12.us

Winter Indoor Track - Girls Ashley Smith asmith@westfordk12.us

Winter Nordic Skiing Andy Norander anorander@westfordk12.us

Winter Swim & Dive - Boys Harriet Kinnet chscoach24@aol.com



Winter Swim & Dive - Girls Caitlin
Klick-McHugh

klickmchugh@gmail.com

Winter Wrestling Bruce Rich brich@westfordk12.us

Spring Baseball Mike Parent

Spring Crew - Boys Cate Lacroix clacroix@westfordk12.us

Spring Crew - Girls Joanna McNutt jlm488@cornell.edu



Spring Lacrosse - Boys Matt Hudson mhudson@3dlacrosse.com

Spring Lacrosse - Girls Julie Olivier jdjmo21@gmail.com

Spring Softball Gina Mustoe gmustoe@westfordk12.us

Spring Tennis - Boys Patrick Claycomb pclaycomb@westfordk12.us

Spring Tennis - Girls Tracy Capone tcapone44@verizon.net



Spring Track and Field - Boys Phil Archambault parchambault@westfordk12.us

Spring Track and Field - Girls Ashley Smith asmith@westfordk12.us

Spring Volleyball - Boys Brandon Eang beang@westfordk12.us


